NOM

COMPOUND DAME 1
MAERTENS

LEJEUNE

CHAVAL

COMPOUND DAME 2
DAIX

COMPOUND DAME MAITRE
MARIUZ

COMPOUND HOMME 1
SOETARD

GERARD

WATTIEZ

ALLAERT

COMPOUND HOMME 2
BRAECKMAN

DELEU
VANTRICHVELDT
LEJEUNE

NOIRET

CROES

MARY

BRAECKMAN

AMEEL

MINY

VANHEE

COMPOUND HOMME CADET
OSNOWSKI
FREDERICKX

DOUBLE 1440 ROUND ANTOING 15 ET 16 AOUT 2015

PRENOM CLB

NAOMI WVS
FANNY LFE
ANNE-SOPHIE ANT

MAGALI SSC

MARTINE CEN

STEFAAN WTK
NATHAN LFE
ANTHONY ANT

NICK WVH

MARC DVS
OLIVIER LFE
DENIS SSC
PAUL LFE
FRANCK SSC
MANU SSC
LAURENT CEN
DIRK DVS
TOM WVH
DAVID WVH
BART BRI

SEBASTIEN ACB
JORAN BSB

CAT
cD1
cD1
cD1
cD1
cD2
CD2

cCDM

CDM
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH1
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CH2
CHC
CHC
CHC

C/R

C
C
C

OO OO0 0O0O 0000 O 0O 00

0O 0

MAT

521094
302016
301004

316002

306028

9058
302020
301030

11015

814003
302018
316017
302001
316037
316013
306073
314030
11003
11024
1068

315003

30

T2

30 30 T1
360 360 1440
330 1001
323 964
302 907
360 360 1440
286 836
360 360 1440
308 927
360 360 1440
335 984
342 983
329 930
360 360 1440
347 1023
333 979
332 979
296 907
328 941
274 834
319 901
309 912

0
320 888
360 360 1440
306 957
307 929

TG



COMPOUND HOMME JUNIOR
WATTIEZ

COMPOUND HOMME MAITRE
WOUTERS

HAEMHOUTS

MERCIER

FREDERICKX

HENIN

COMPOUND HOMME VETERAN
DECONNING

MEES

DETIENNE

PRIEELS

DAJKA

SCALISI

DELIVEYNE

HORS CATEGORIE
MARCHANDISE
PARABOVEDA

MINI FITA

ART

LARCIN

RECURVE DAME 1

NEFFE

RECURVE DAME CADETTE
MARLET

BOCART

RECURVE DAME MAITRE
DEKNOP

WULLUS

RECURVE HOMME 1
WOUTERS

VANDECLEYEN

YOHAN ANT

RUDI SLB
LUDO KIJSS

GUY CEN
JEAN-PAUL BSB
CHRISTIAN CEN

JEAN-PAUL LFE
BERNARD ACB
JEAN-CLAUDE CEN
PHILIPPE GSR
CHARLES LAW
CARMELO CEN
JULIEN LFE

ELI SHE
KEVIN LFE

RENAUD CEN
MAGALIE ASC

CHARLINE SSC

PAULINE FAC
MARIE FAC

NADINE FOA
NELLY MAR

DANNY KIJSS
BENOIT FAR

RD1
RD1
RDC
RDC
RDC

RDM

RDM
RDM
RH1
RH1
RH1

el eoNeNelNe!

OO 00000

R

301007
910127
115313
306076
306024
302019
315042
306001
701019
306077
302023

511011
302022

306003
3208

316069

312048
312008

201021

R31077M

R

115324

R108805D

360

360



VERLINDEN

RECURVE HOMME 2
CALLEWAERT

BONTE

ANRAED

VANLEEUWEN
THOMASSIN

WYON

DOCKX

FOURNIER

SOENS

KERKOVE

RECURVE HOMME CADET
CROES

RECURVE HOMME MAITRE
OSNOWSKI

RECURVE HOMME VETERAN
COMMERMAN
WANQUETIN

BUYL

STURBAUT

HEYVAERT

CLAESSENS

LEANDRE ACB

DANNY WTK
LODE BRI
CHRIST WVH
NICK WVH
CHARLES ACB
FRED FAR
RONNY GPE
ALAIN FAR
JO WVH
PETER WVH

QUENTIN SSC

ROGER ACB

HUGO GSW
JEAN-PIERRE FAR
RONNY GSW
JEAN-PIERRE GSW
ETIENNE NVL
GREGORY FAR

RH1
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2
RH2

RHC

RHM

RHM
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV
RHV

X

315012

9063
1002
11012
11010
R 315009
R355615S
R 204008
R'76129U
R 11020
R 11014

R
R
R
R

R 316015
R 315037

R 804080
R!71481N
R 804072
R 804061
R
R

817
360 1440



